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BALDWIN WALLACE UNIVERSITY

275 Eastland Rd.

Berea, Ohio  44017

(440) 826-2278

Colleen Visconti, Ph.D. CCC-SLP

cviscont@bw.edu

(440) 826-2070

Christie Needham, M.A., CCC-SLP

cneedham@bw.edu

(440) 826-2070

https://www.bw.edu/acade

mics/undergraduate/commu

nication-sciences-disorders/

BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

Dept. of Communication Sciences & Disorders

Speech & Hearing Clinic

200 Health & Human Services

Bowling Green, Ohio  43403-0149

(419) 372-2515 (Department number)

Donna Colcord, M.S. CCC-SLP

donnaco@bgsu.edu

(419) 372-0189

Dr. Virginia dubasik, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

vdubasi@bgsu.edu

419-372-7168

https://www.bgsu.edu/healt

h-and-human-

services/programs/departme

nt-of-communication-

sciences-and-disorders.html

CASE WESTERN RESERVE

Department of Communication Sciences

11635 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, Ohio  44106

(216) 368-6477

Kay McNeal, M.S. CCC-SLP

				kmm20@case.edu

				(216) 368-2385

				kmm20@case.edu

				(216) 368-2385

Angela Ciccia, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

angela.ciccia@case.edu

(216) 368-5385

https://psychsciences.case.e

du/undergraduate/communi

cation-sciences/

CLEVELAND STATE UNIVERSITY

Speech and Hearing Program

2112  Euclid Avenue – IM275

Cleveland, Ohio  44115-2214

(216) 687-3807

Myrita S. Wilhite, Au.D., CCC-A

m.wilhite@csuohio.edu 

(216) 687-3808

Brigette Wilson, M.A., CCC-SLP

b.wilson@csuohio.edu

(216) 687-3806

https://sciences.csuohio.edu

/speech_hearing_program/s

peech-and-hearing-

program?_ga=2.128292364.

149824687.1606156068-

1987453177.1606156068

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

Speech Pathology and Audiology

				A113 Ctr. for Performing Arts Bldg.

				135 Theatre Dr.

				Kent, Ohio  44242

				(330) 672-2672

Dr. Julia Huyck, Ph.D

jhuyck@kent.edu

Sue Grogan Johnson, Ph.D.

sgrogan1@kent.edu

				(330) 672-2672

http://catalog.kent.edu/coll

eges/eh/hs/#academicprogr

amstext
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MIAMI UNIVERSITY

Department of Speech Pathology and 

Audiology

2 Bachelor Hall, Miami University

Oxford, Ohio  45056

(513) 529-2500

Cheryl Stewart

stewarcm@miamioh.edu

(513) 529-2503

Donna Scarborough

scarbod@miamioh.edu

(513) 529-2506

https://miamioh.edu/cas/ac

ademics/departments/spa/s

peech-hearing-clinic/clinical-

services/index.html

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

800 Martinsburg Road

Mount Vernon OH 43050

School of Nursing and Health Sciences

Dean: Carol Dorough, EdD, MSN, RN, 

MT(ASCP)

740-397-9000 x3261

carol.dorough@mvnu.edu

CSD Program

Coordinator: Florence Hardjono, Ph.D 

(ABD), MA-SLP

305 Hunter Hall

740-397-9000 x3278  

florence.hardjono@mvnu.ed

https://mvnu.smartcatalogiq

.com/en/2017-

2018/Catalog/School-of-

Nursing-and-Health-

Sciences/Health-Sciences-

Programs

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

Department of Speech and Hearing Science	

110 Pressey Hall, 1070 Carmack Road

Columbus, Ohio  43210-1002

(614) 292-1628

Gail Whitelaw, Ph.D.

whitelaw.1@osu.edu

(614) 292-3405

Eric Bielefeld, Ph.D.

bielefeld.6@osu.edu

(614) 292-1643

https://sphs.osu.edu/

OHIO UNIVERSITY

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Grover Center W218

Athens, Ohio  45701-2979

csd@ohio.edu

(740) 593-1412

Jim Montgomery, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

montgoj@ohio.edu

Chao-Yang Lee, Ph.D.

leec1@ohio.edu

(740) 593-0232

https://www.ohio.edu/chsp/

rehab/communication-

sciences

THE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

School of Speech-Language Pathology and 

Audiology

Akron, Ohio  44325-3001

(330) 972-6803

Katie Boarman, M.A., CCC-SLP

kboarman@uakron.edu

Nancy Harris, M.A., CCC/SLP

nancy21@uakron.edu	

(330) 972-6017

https://www.uakron.edu/ssl

pa/
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UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI

University of Cincinnati

Communication Sciences and Disorders

3202 Eden Ave., French East Bldg.

Cincinnati, Ohio  45267-0379

(513) 558-8518

Suzanne Boyce, Ph.D.

boycese@ucmail.uc.edu

(513) 558-8509

Carney Sotto, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

sottocd@ucmail.uc.edu

(513) 558-8528

https://cahs.uc.edu/about/d

epartments-

schools/communication-

sciences-and-disorders.html

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO

College of Health Sciences

				School of Intervention & Wellness

				2801 W. Bancroft Street, Mail Stop code 

119

				Toledo, Ohio  43606

			 	(419) 530-2718

Caroline Menezes, Ph.D., CCC-SLP

caroline.menezes@utoledo.edu

(419) 530 4443

Lori Pakulski, Ph.D., CCC-A

lori.pakulski@utoledo.edu

(419) 530-2573

https://www.utoledo.edu/h

hs/

THE COLLEGE OF WOOSTER

Department of Communication Sciences and 

Disorders

				College of Wooster

				Wooster, Ohio  44691

(330) 263-2029

Don Goldberg

dgoldberg@wooster.edu

(330) 263-2647

Donald Goldberg, Ph.D., CCC-A, CCC-SLP

dgoldberg@wooster.edu

https://www.wooster.edu/s

earch.php?q=department+of

+communication+sciences+a

nd+disorders
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